



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 627/2016**

CADILA HEALTHCARE LTD. Plaintiff

Through **Mr. Kapil Midha Adv.**

versus

**GUJARAT CO-OPERATIVE MILK MARKETING FEDERATION
LTD. & ANR**

..... Defendants

Through **Ms. Gunika Gupta Adv. for D-1&2**

CORAM:

**ASHUTOSH KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

% **31.01.2017**

CS(COMM) 627/2016

An adjournment slip was moved by the plaintiff to which no objection has been given by defendants.

Renotify for evidence of plaintiff's witnesses on 07.07.2017 at 12.00 noon.

**ASHUTOSH KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 31, 2017/cd