



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 627/2016**
CADILA HEALTHCARE LTD. Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vikram Singh Dalal, Adv.

versus

GUJARAT CO-OPERATIVE MILK MARKETING FEDERATION LTD. & ANR Defendant

Through: Ms. Aarushi Tikku, Adv.

CORAM:

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **11.05.2022**

CS (COMM) 627/2016

The matter is listed for PE. At joint request, the matter stands adjourned.

Re-notify the matter for PE on 29.08.2022.

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MAY 11, 2022/ab

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)