



\$~20

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 627/2016

CADILA HEALTHCARE LTD.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Lakshay Kaushik, Advocate

versus

**GUJARAT CO-OPERATIVE MILK MARKETING FEDERATION
LTD. & ANR**

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Shravan Niranjana, Mr.Prabhav
Bahuguna, Advocate for D-1

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)**

ORDER
29.08.2022

%

No PW is present.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for PE on 10.10.2022.

**PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

AUGUST 29, 2022/sk