



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 627/2016, I.A. 1884/2024, I.A. 32411/2024**

ZYDUS LIFESCIENCES LTD.

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Shyam Nair, Adv.**

versus

**GUJARAT CO-OPERATIVE MILK MARKETING FEDERATION
LTD. & ANR**

.....Defendants

Through: **Ms. Aarushi Tiku and Mr. Vikram
Choudhary, Advs.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

25.07.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 26.11.2024.

(By Order)

COURT MASTER

JULY 25, 2024/rr