



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 627/2016 with I.A. 1884/2024 and I.A. 32411/2024**

ZYDUS LIFESCIENCES LTD.Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Rahul Bhojbal & Ms. Anjali,
Advocates.**

versus

**GUJARAT CO-OPERATIVE MILK
MARKETING FEDERATION LTD. & ANRDefendants**

Through: **Ms. Aarushi Tikku & Mr. Nilay Gupta,
Advocates.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **17.02.2025**

At joint request of the parties, re-notify on 22nd July, 2025.

AMIT BANSAL, J

FEBRUARY 17, 2025

at